LAMP TYPE NO. OF
LAMPS
INPUT
VOLTS
INPUT
WATTS
INPUT CURRENT
(AMPS)

STARTING METHOD: Program Start INPUT VOLTAGE: 120-277VAC ±10% WARRANTY: 5 Years LIGHT OUTPUT: Reduced
LAMP CONNECTION: Parallel INPUT FREQUENCY: 50/60 Hz POWER FACTOR: High
ORDER CODE PACKAGING STYLE PACK QTY. ITEM STATUS
KTEB-432-UV-PS-L-P-CP CARTON PACK 30 ACTIVE
KEYSTONE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC      TOLL FREE (800) 464-2680      FAX (215) 628-4412
P.O. Box 246, Ambler, PA 19002      www.KeystoneBallast.com
Specifications subject to change.                          Revised 11-19-2010
4
Lamp
Lamp
Wattage
Program
Start
KTEB-432-UV-PS-L-P
Keystone Technologies
Electronic Ballast
Universal
Voltage
Reduced
Light Output
Premium
Series
CASE STYLE/DIMENSIONS
HOT SPOT LOCATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
BLUE/WHITE
BLUE/WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
WHITE
42mm
16mm
LINE
 CASE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH: 9.50”
WIDTH: 1.65”
HEIGHT: 1.18”
MOUNTING: 8.90”
STANDARD LEAD LENGTHS*
BLACK: 25”
WHITE: 25”
YELLOW: 48”
RED: 33”
BLUE: 33”
RED/WHITE: 33”
BLUE/WHITE: 33”
*Consult Keystone for special lead length requirements.
H
W
L
M
WIRING DIAGRAMS
KTEB-432-UV-PS-L-P
T8 ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT
F4-6
WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE/WHITE
RED/WHITE
BLUE/WHITE
RED/WHITELINE
LAMP 1
LAMP 2
LAMP 3
LAMP 4
BALLAST
F3-8
WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE/WHITE
RED/WHITE
BLUE/WHITE
RED/WHITELINE
BALLAST
LAMP 1